
Sabal Nepal,Rajbiraj REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Date RFQ sent out:

SUPPLIER NAME: RETURN QUOTATION TO:   

Contact
name

Contact
name 

VAT/PA
N No.

E-mail

Mobile Mobile

Address Address

Date items required by:
Delivery address:

Payment terms:

PR line 
item

Description of Goods / Services Specification
Brand/ 

Company 
Unit Qty

Currency 
Npr 

Unit Price Total Price
Availability 

date 

1 PE-100, PN-16, DN-20 20mm/NS standard Mtr. 1215 NPR

2 PE-100, PN-10, DN-40 40 mm/NS standard Mtr. 768 NPR

3 PE-100, PN-10, DN-63 63 mm/NS standard Mtr. 1298 NPR

4 PE-100, PN-10, DN-75 75 mm/NS standard Mtr. 650 NPR

5 HDPE  Reducer 75X63 NS standard No. 2 NPR

6 HDPE Tee Reducer 63X40 NS standard No. 3 NPR

7 HDPE  Reducer 63X40 NS standard No. 2 NPR

8 End Cap HDPE 40mm NS standard No. 7 NPR

9 End Cap HDPE 63mm NS standard No. 1 NPR

10 HDPE flangeset 75 mm NS standard No. 4 NPR

11 Saddle 40 mm 40mm No. 31 NPR

12 Saddle 63 mm 63mm No. 35 NPR

13 Saddle 75 mm 63mm No. 16 NPR

14 Nipple 3" long 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 246 NPR

15 Nipple 6" long 1/2" Hipco A Class No. 82 NPR

16 Nipple 9" Long 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 246 NPR

17 Nipple 12" long 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 82 NPR

18 GI Elbow 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 492 NPR

19 GI Union 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 246 NPR

20 GI Socket 1/2"Hipco A Class No. 82 NPR

21 GI Pipe 82 Nos Each 1 m 1/2"Hipco A havy No. 82 NPR

22 Water Meter Good Quality No. 82 NPR

23 Gate valve 1/2" No. 82 NPR

24 Tap Brass(400g) -1/2"Priti 1/2" Priti/NS No. 82 NPR

25 Platform Grid for tap Good quality steel No. 82 NPR

26 PE-100, PN-6, DN-50 50mm NS mtr 328 NPR

27 2" GI Pipe NS/IS marke Mtr. 14 NPR

28 PE-100, PN-10, DN-63 63 mm/NS standard Mtr. 65 NPR

29 2.5X2" Reducer NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

30 2" Nipple 12" long NS/IS marke No 7 NPR

For supplier to fill in:

Rajbiraj-01 Saptari 

Delivery method (if applicable):

Ashok Kumar Sah/Nilam Rai

Procurement@sabalnepal.org.np

9801550035 and 9804742896

PR
no(s):

3/9/2025

Date quotation due back: 3/15/2025

Procurement person responsible: Ashok Kumar Sah



31 2" Elbow NS/IS marke No. 5 NPR

32 2" Tee NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

33 2" GI-HDP flange set (50x63 mmØ) NS/IS marke set 3 NPR

34 2" Socket NS/IS marke No. 7 NPR

35 2" Nipple 48" long NS/IS marke No. 4 NPR

36 2" GI Gate Valve NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

37 2" Union NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

38 4'' GI Pipe NS/IS marke Mtr. 14 NPR

39 4"Socket for 100 mm NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

40 4"Elbow  for 100 mm NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

41 4" GI Nipple-(1 m Long) NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

42 3" Sulice Valve 75 mm for 65 mm pipe NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

43 3 " GI Nipple-(6" Long) NS/IS marke No. 8 NPR

44 GI Reducer Tee (100 X 75 mm) NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

45 GI  flange set (100 x 100 mmØ) NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

46 2" GI-HDP flange set (75 x 65 mmØ) NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

47 Gas Kit NS/IS marke Kg 5 NPR

48 Tochen wire 10mm NS/IS marke Mtr. 100 NPR

49 Wire clamp for 16 mm wire NS/IS marke No 4 NPR

50 Electrification and panal board No. 1 NPR

51 Water Pump 5 HP Sumbersibal 
Power 5 HP Trhee Phase Discharge 
Diameter 2 inch Heavy For 6'' Boring Hole 

No 1 NPR

52 Wire 16 mm NS/IS marke Mtr 50 NPR

53 2" GI Pipe NS/IS marke Mtr. 12 NPR

54 2'' GI Thread Flange 
GI Thread Flange With nut bolt and gaskit 
set 

No. 4 NPR

55 2" Socket NS/IS marke No. 8 NPR

56 2" Nipple 48" long NS/IS marke No. 2 NPR

57 2" Elbow NS/IS marke No. 4 NPR

58 2" Nipple 12" long NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

59 2" GI + HDPE Flange set NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

60 2" Nipple 4" Long NS/IS marke No. 6 NPR

61 2" GI Gate valve NS/IS marke No. 1 NPR

62 Shovel NS/IS marke No. 8 NPR

63 Pick Axe NS/IS marke No. 4 NPR

64 Building Trowels Heavy No. 2 NPR

65 Finishing trowel-metal Good Quality No. 1 NPR

66 Finishing trowel-wooden Good Quality No. 1 NPR

67 Crow Bar-1"*54" Good Quality No. 1 NPR

68 Head Pan     (Tagari) Heavy No. 4 NPR

69 Measuring tape (5m) Steel No. 2 NPR

70 Measuring tape (30m) Freeman's No. 1 NPR

71 Heating Plate 6" with handle Good Quality No. 1 NPR

72 Thermochrome chalk - German Good quality No. 2 NPR

73 Pipe wrench - 14" 14" Heavy No. 1 NPR



74 Pipe wrench - 18" 18 " Heavy No. 1 NPR

75 Pipe wrench - 24" 24" Heavy No. 2 NPR

76 Hacksaw frame Best quality 6mm No. 3 NPR

77 Hacksaw blade Best quality No. 12 NPR

78 Teflon Cover  large Good quality M. 3.99256 NPR

79 Sprit Level 12" 12" Good Quality' No. 2 NPR

80 Plum bob Best quality No. 1 NPR

81 Construction Work Gloves-Leather Best quality Set 6 NPR

82 Work Boot (Construction Sefty Boot )Rubber Best quality Set 6 NPR

83 Construction Trolley Good quality No. 1 NPR

84 Hard Hat Best quality Pc 6 NPR

85 Tripal- (12'-12') Best quality No. 2 NPR

86 Cement
OPC or 53 Grade / as per  NS / IS 12269 
with batch no & manufacture date

Bags 420 NPR

87 Cement
OPC or 43 Grade / as per  NS / IS 12269 
with batch no & manufacture date

Bags 230 NPR

88 Steel  Reinforcement Bar 8 mm Ø TMT Fe-500 IS/NS standard Kg. 2714.1 NPR

89 Steel  Reinforcement Bar  10 mm Ø TMT Fe-500 IS/NS standard Kg. 1771.44 NPR

90 Steel  Reinforcement Bar 12 mm Ø TMT Fe-500 IS/NS standard Kg. 1376.51 NPR

91 Steel  Reinforcement Bar 20 mm Ø TMT Fe-500 IS/NS standard Kg. 2466.24 NPR

92 Steel  Reinforcement Bar  25 mm Ø TMT Fe-500 IS/NS standard Kg. 1085.49 NPR

93 Steel Slice Special Cutting Plate Grinding Plate NS Pcs 200 NPR

94 Nail 3" NS kg 25 NPR

95 Nail 2" NS kg 20 NPR

96 Nail 1.5" NS kg 15 NPR

97 Nylon Brush 2'' Best Quality Pc 2 NPR

98 Rcc Concrete Nail NS Kg 4 NPR

99 Wall primer External IS/NS Marked, Olive colour Ltr 66 NPR

100 Wall Painting Exterior IS/NS Marked, Whitye colour Ltr 92 NPR

101 Enamel IS/NS Marked, Whitye Gov.C. Ltr 18 NPR

102 Binding Wire IS/NS Marked Kg 80 NPR

103 Rope Coconute Kg 12 NPR

104 RCC Concrete Nail IS/NS Marked Pcs 300 NPR

105 Roller 4'' IS/NS Marked Pcs 3 NPR

106 Brush 2'' IS/NS Marked Pcs 3 NPR

107 Water proof  RCC chemical Slab Rcc Ltr 33 NPR

108 Dhalan Plastic Black Plstic Kg 19 NPR

Add more lines to the RFQ if required Subtotal

Sales tax (if applicable)

Delivery charge (if applicable)

Other charges (if applicable)

Additional information required from supplier: TOTAL

[1] Quote validity period

[3] Credit Period 

Please contact our Sabal Nepal Mirchaiya for further clearity in specification Mobile 
No.9801550035,9801540209 & 9804742896

[2] Warranty / Guarrantee



Supplier confirmation of offer Supplier stamp

Name

Title

Date 

Signature

 NOTE :  Please submit the PAN registered certificate, latest tax clearance and gharelu or banijya registered certificate along with its renewal.


